

\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 1523/2012**
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF DELHI Petitioner
Through: Ms. Punam Singh, Proxy Counsel.
versus

TRILOK CHAND TYAGI AND ANR Respondents
Through: Mr. Alak Alok Srivastava, Adv. for
R-1.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATHAK

ORDER
% **04.03.2016**

At request of the proxy counsel for the petitioner, renotify on 21st
March, 2016.

A.K. PATHAK, J.

MARCH 04, 2016

ga