



\$~44

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 1523/2012 & CM APPL. 3371/2012

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF DELHI

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Standing
Counsel with Ms. Punam Singh,
Advocate

versus

TRILOK CHAND TYAGI AND ANR

.....Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

%

30.08.2024

List on 9th December, 2024.

AMIT BANSAL, J

AUGUST 30, 2024

sk